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4.Rheinland-Pfalz Liga

12. Spieltag 01.02.2025

Ma-Punkte Kegel
Goldene Neun Essenheir - TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 50:3,0 3121:3093
1.SKC Monsheim 3 M& - TS Rodalben 2 Mix 6,0:2,0 3082:2748
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 41 - ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 8,0:0,0 3203 :2845
Keglergilde Heltersbergz - TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 6,0:2,0 3077 2992
ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix - KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 2,0:6,0 2797 2978
Tabelle/Klub SP MannsPu  *P -P HMaP  +HP -HP AMaP +AP -AP
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 12 80,0 16,0 23 : 1| 420 60 12: 0 380 : 100 11: 1
1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 12 69,0 27,0 20 : 430 : 130 12: 2 260 : 140 8 : 2
TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 12 55,5 405 16 : 325 : 155 10: 2 230 : 250 6 : 6
TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 12 45,0 51,0 12 :12f| 280 : 200 8 4 170 : 310 4 : 8
KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 12 44,0 520 11 : 13} 215 : 185 6 4 225 :335 5 :9
Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 12 41,5 545 11 : 13 290 : 190 9 3 125 : 355 2 :10
Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 12 41,0 55,0 9 :157] 29,0 : 19,0 9 3 120 : 360 O : 12
ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 12 32,5 63,5 7 :17/ 170 : 310 4 8 155 : 325 3 : 9
TS Rodalben 2 Mix 12 40,0 56,0 6 :18/ 215 : 265 4 8 185 : 295 2 :10
ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 12 31,5 64,5 5 :19f/ 185 : 295 2 :10 130 : 350 3 : 9
Top Ten der Woche
Heim Auswarts
Eger, Alexander 578 Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix NehrbaR}, Stephanie 540 TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix
Rieder, Lisa 576 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix Lenhard, Jonas 536 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix
Pretsch, Lisa 555 Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix Bimber, Petra 535 ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix
Baatsch, Lukas 550 Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix Moll, Gabriele 533 TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix
Rech, Mike Timothy 548 ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix Kappler, Alessia 532 TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix
Scholz, Lucas 541 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma Weidner, Norbert 528 TS Rodalben 2 Mix
Albrecht, Dieter 538 Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix Wingerter, Mariette 525 KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix
Zwanziger, Sandra 529 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix Auer, Cornelia 525 TS Rodalben 2 Mix
Dobberstein, Stephan 528 1.SKC Monsheim 3 M&a Stover-Wingerter, Ute 518 TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix
Latkovic, llja 528 1.SKC Monsheim 3 M&a Helfrich, Tobias 517 TS Rodalben 2 Mix
Liga Rekorde
MANNSCHAFT KV Mutterstadt F 3440 03.03.2024 TSG Kaiserslautern
SPIELER Welker, Vanessa 640 29.10.2023 TSG Kaiserslautern
Saison Bestleistungen
MANNSCHAFT SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 3346 29.09.2024 ESV Sportheim Pirmasens
SPIELER Zwanziger, Sandra 622 06.10.2024 ESV Sportheim Pirmasens
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Name Klub Sp Schn Sp Schn Sp Schn Bestl E Pu
Zwanziger, Sandra SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 6 586,33 5 559,00 |11 573,91 622 0 90
Kappler, Alessia TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 5 540,40 4 567,00 9 552,22 591 0 7,0
Rieder, Lisa SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 5 542,60 6 555,00 |11 549,36 605 0 11,0
Stroh, Willi 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 3 546,67 3 538,33 | 6 542,50 586 0 6,0
Konig, Laura SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 6 538,67 5 54460 |11 541,36 572 1 90
Zwanziger, Jurgen SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 5 543,80 4 531,75 9 538,44 588 0 8,0
Kadel, Joachim 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 1 518,00 2 547,00 | 3 537,33 575 0 20
Klaus, Michaela TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 1 504,00 3 541,67 4 532,25 553 0 3,0
Latkovic, llja 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 2 50950 7 538,71 9 532,22 0 0 6,0
Liebscher, Alexandra TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 1 532,00 5 532,20 6 532,17 551 0 50
Jung, Lisa TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 3 527,67 1 542,00 4 531,25 555 1 3,0
Perse, Franc TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 2 549,50 2 512,50 4 531,00 585 0 4,0
Drescher, Saskia SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 5 544,20 6 518,17 |11 530,00 580 1 8,0
Pretsch, Lisa Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 5 527,40 6 531,33 |11 529,55 351 0 90
Bromme, Bernd TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 3 537,67 1 505,00 | 4 529,50 566 0 3,0
Dauenhauer, Lothar TS Rodalben 2 Mix 1 534,00 2 524,50 3 527,67 536 0 20
Wolf, Michael Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 2 529,00 2 525,00 4 527,00 565 0 20
Wingerter, Mariette KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 7 53557 5 51440 (12 526,75 592 0 9,0
Dobberstein, Stephan 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 5 526,00 5 527,00 |10 526,50 552 0 6,0
Bimber, Petra ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 2 530,00 5 524,80 7 526,29 539 1 50
Kraus, Dennis 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 1 514,00 3 529,00 4 525,25 546 0 20
Benoit, Marcel ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 0 0,00 3 524,00 3 524,00 614 0 20
Stocksieker, Harald 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 5 535,60 6 513,83 |11 523,73 594 0 90
Eger, Alexander Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 3 498,00 3 548,33 6 523,17 578 0 50
Rech, Mike Timothy ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 2 510,50 1 548,00 | 3 523,00 548 0 20
Nehrbal}, Stephanie TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 5 52860 4 513,75 [ 9 522,00 575 0 7,0
Moll, Gabriele TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 5 51220 6 526,50 (11 520,00 556 0 8,0
Moosmann, Tabea ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 3 535,00 4 508,25 7 519,71 577 0 3,0
Scholz, Lucas 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 3 51733 3 519,33 | 6 518,33 593 0 3,0
Kremer, Hans Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 6 500,83 5 537,00 |11 517,27 541 0 45
Mayer, Michael ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 3 503,33 3 530,00 6 516,67 568 0 20
Kalisch, Heinrich ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 4 525,50 5 509,40 9 516,56 560 0 3,0
Woll. Eleonore ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 6 507,33 4 528,50 |10 515,80 565 0 40
Gobtz, Konstanze KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 6 516,00 5 51460 |11 515,36 573 0 6,0
Albrecht, Dieter Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 2 492,00 3 529,33 5 514,40 560 0 3,0
Schafer, Karlheinz TS Rodalben 2 Mix 5 50720 5 520,60 (10 513,90 564 1 6,0
Greber, Eduard 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 3 497,00 6 521,50 [ 9 513,33 5799 0 5,0
Busch, Christoph KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 3 510,00 2 516,50 [ 5 512,60 536 0 4,0
Schott, Nele Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 2 485,50 3 530,00 5 512,20 541 0 4,0
Franz, Leon 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 2 528,50 1 477,00 | 3 511,33 552 0 1,0
Weidner, Norbert TS Rodalben 2 Mix 6 51450 6 50533 |12 509,92 553 0 9,0
Jochum, Jorg Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 5 498,20 4 522,25 9 508,89 569 0 50
Barz, Vivienne TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 2 473,50 2 542,00 4 507,75 573 0 20
Weber, Patricia ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 2 516,50 3 500,67 5 507,00 547 0 20
Korner, Silke TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 3 482,33 4 524,50 7 506,43 549 1 40
Stibig, Wolfgang KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 4 500,00 1 532,00 | 5 506,40 532 0 25
Nickel, Laura TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 5 492,20 4 522,00 9 505,44 581 0 3,0
Engel, Iris-Claudia TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 4 500,75 4 507,75 8 504,25 543 2 3,0
Wendel, Bettina TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 2 500,00 1 508,00 3 502,67 522 1 1,0
Hilbert, Nicole ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 3 491,33 5 50580 | 8 500,38 530 0 35
Lenhard, Jonas TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 3 490,67 2 514,00 5 500,00 555 0 1,0
Dorst, Matthias ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 3 505,67 3 491,67 6 498,67 530 0 50
Blatt, Susanne SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 3 501,33 4 496,00 7 498,29 561 1 40
Seibert, Sebastian SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 2 489,00 2 507,50 4 498,25 536 2 10
Hasic, Harry TS Rodalben 2 Mix 5 47920 4 51125 | 9 493,44 570 0 7,0
Schmitt, Jannis ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 5 489,80 5 491,40 | 10 490,60 532 0 4,0
Mamic, Ivica KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 3 490,33 0 0,00 3 490,33 546 1 1,0
Pfaff, Johannes Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 4 472,50 5 502,20 9 489,00 548 0 40
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PI. Name Klub Sp Schn Sp Schn Sp Schn Bestt E Pu
59 Baatsch, Lukas Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 6 472,50 4 511,25 | 10 488,00 560 1 40
60 ROosel, Michael Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 2 494,00 4 484,25 6 487,50 515 0 4,0
61 Holz, Gudrun TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 6 483,50 6 489,00 |12 486,25 559 0 3,0
62 Fuchs, Gabriela ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 5 492,00 5 477,20 | 10 484,60 526 0 20
63 Hettenkofer, Klara TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 4 497,50 5 467,40 9 480,78 532 2 40
64 Heiser, Tim-Thorsten ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 4 467,75 6 488,00 | 10 479,90 544 0 40
65 Stover-Wingerter, Ute KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 7 476,43 5 481,40 (12 478,50 541 0 6,0
66 Lamberti-Meng, Sven TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 4 469,50 2 482,00 6 473,67 514 2 3,0
67 Auer, Cornelia TS Rodalben 2 Mix 4 484,75 4 459,75 | 8 472,25 528 0 1,0
68 Mamet, Michel Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 4 480,25 5 464,80 9 471,67 518 0 1,0
69 Wingerter, Lisa KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 3 484,00 1 423,00 | 4 468,75 537 0 1,0
70 Franz, Jonni sen- 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 1 436,00 2 483,50 3 467,67 565 0 1,0
71 Hilbert, Kian ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 2 467,00 1 468,00 | 3 467,33 507 0 0,0
72 Holch, Bettina KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 4 49250 5 446,60 | 9 467,00 570 0 0,0
73 Hilnert, Kian ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 2 471,00 1 459,00 | 3 467,00 483 0 0,0
74 Kremer, Doris Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 6 456,00 3 487,33 9 466,44 542 0 20
75 Schaffner, Konstantin TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 4 462,25 1 466,00 5 463,00 514 2 0,0
76 Lenz, Marcel Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 4 461,75 0 0,00 4 461,75 497 0 1,0
77 Schulte, Philipp Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 3 462,00 3 461,33 | 6 461,67 526 0 2,0
78 Richardt, Paula Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 1 430,00 2 474,00 3 459,33 509 0 0,0
79 Bottcher, Natalia ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 6 45250 4 467,25 |10 458,40 503 0 20
80 Heiser, Nick-Thorsten ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 4 447 50 4 462,50 8 455,00 537 0 1,0
81 Wirz. Jorg TS Rodalben 2 Mix 3 433,00 4 450,75 |7 443,14 520 1 20
82 Schulte, Johannes Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 3 429,67 4 447,75 7 440,00 481 0 20
83 Jakoby, Lee-Ann ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 3 408,67 2 415,50 5 411,40 439 0 0,0
84 Heiser, Tim-Thorsten ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 6 406,00 4 400,75 | 10 403,90 424 0 25
85 Quantius, Sascha TS Rodalben 2 Mix 6 362,33 5 38380 |11 372,09 472 0 0,0
86 Czerny, Gottfried 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 1 544,00 1 594,00 | 2 569,00 0 0 20
87 Hinderlich, Jurgen Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 0 0,00 2 563,00 2 563,00 575 0 20
88 Dorst, Michael ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 2 553,00 0 0,00 2 553,00 574 0 1,0
89 Heinrich, Marco Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 1 534,00 1 557,00 2 545,50 557 0 20
90 Klantke,Sabrina TS Rodalben 2 Mix 0 0,00 2 540,00 | 2 540,00 574 0 20
91 Heinrich, Ingo Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 1 500,00 1 544,00 2 522,00 544 0 20
92 Scharwatz, Herbert TS Rodalben 2 Mix 1 525,00 1 518,00 | 2 521,50 525 0 0,0
93 Jahreil}, Mira ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 1 527,00 1 515,00 | 2 521,00 545 0 1,0
94 Theis, Maike Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 0 0,00 2 517,00 2 517,00 542 0 1,0
95 Zimmermann, Kai SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 0 0,00 2 517,00 2 517,00 547 0 1,0
96 Partsch, Lucas 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 1 495,00 1 530,00 | 2 512,50 530 0 2,0
97 Mitschke, Melanie Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 2 497,00 0 0,00 2 497,00 521 1 0,0
98 Schmitt, Marlon Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 0 0,00 2 494,50 2 494,50 497 1 0,0
99 Doll, Rainer KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 2 483,00 O 0,00 2 483,00 498 2 0,0
100 Schmitt, Niclas Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 0 0,00 2 463,00 2 463,00 472 0 0,0
101 Clemens, Nadine TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 1 450,00 1 451,00 2 450,50 464 1 0,0
102 Ucal, Anil KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 0 0,00 2 421,50 | 2 421,50 482 0 0,5
103 Eger, Eva Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 1 387,00 1 425,00 2 406,00 481 0 0,0
104 Schork, Andreas 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 1 599,00 0 0,00 1 599,00 599 0 1,0
105 Lambri, Claudio TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 1 592,00 O 0,00 1 592,00 502 0 1,0
106 Engel, Christian TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 0 0,00 1 583,00 1 583,00 639 1 1,0
107 Hartel, Jochen KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 0 0,00 1 581,00 | 1 581,00 581 0 1,0
108 Solms, Heribert TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 1 572,00 O 0,00 1 572,00 608 0 1,0
109 Witt, Ronny TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 0 0,00 1 566,00 1 566,00 566 0 1,0
110 Wetzel. Uschi ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 1 559,00 O 0,00 1 559,00 618 0 1,0
111 Rosel, Jennifer Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 0 0,00 1 558,00 1 558,00 558 0 1,0
112 Loth, Gunter TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 0 0,00 1 557,00 | 1 557,00 557 0 0,0
113 Messerschmidt, Jorg 1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 1 552,00 0 0,00 1 552,00 552 0 1,0
114 Baab, Dana TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 0 0,00 1 550,00 1 550,00 550 2 10
115 Kubda, Jurgen SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 1 549,00 0 0,00 1 549,00 561 0 1,0
116 Meter, Zeljko TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 1 548,00 O 0,00 1 548,00 548 0 1,0
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Name

Weislogel, Stefanie
Mayer, Thorsten
Wolf, Janine

Petry, Monika
Streck, Jessica
Klantke,Roland
Schatzlein-Thomas, Anne
Streck, Siegfried
Schaaf, Ernst
Helbach, Hans Georg
Hilbert, Nicole
Hollstein, Heinz

Blatt, Jorg

Jochum, Tim
Helfrich, Tobias
Zorniger, Johannes
Helfrich, Torsten
Kraft, Karin
Orth-Helbach. Martina
Schulz, Bettina
Schmitt, Leon
Schwan, Richard
Neu, Luisa-Marie
Hollstein, Marc
Machura, Norbert
Karpenko, Ivan
Kiefer, Franz

Barz, Dirk
Lamberti-Meng, Hannah
Hasic, Silvia

Thau, Sophia

MA\UOSVW TICITT
C Al C Al
Klub Sp Schn Sp Schn Sp
Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 1 545,00 0 0,00 1
KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 0 0,00 1 545,00 | 1
Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 0 0,00 1 543,00 1
TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 0 0,00 1 540,00 | 1
Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 0 0,00 1 540,00 1
TS Rodalben 2 Mix 0 0,00 1 536,00 | 1
ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 1 533,00 0 0,00 1
Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 1 529,00 0 0,00 1
TS Rodalben 2 Mix 1 528,00 O 0,00 1
TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 1 526,00 0 0,00 1
ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 0 0,00 1 524,00 1
1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 0 0,00 1 523,00 | 1
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 1 521,00 0 0,00 1
Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 1 518,00 0 0,00 1
TS Rodalben 2 Mix 1 517,00 O 0,00 1
Keglergilde Heltersberg 2 Mix 1 517,00 0 0,00 1
TS Rodalben 2 Mix 0 0,00 1 515,00 | 1
TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 1 511,00 O 0,00 1
TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 0 0,00 1 510,00 | 1
Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 1 509,00 0 0,00 1
ESV Pirmasens 2 Mix 1 502,00 0 0,00 1
KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 1 500,00 O 0,00 1
ESV Pirmasens 3 Mix 1 500,00 0 0,00 1
1.SKC Monsheim 3 Ma 0 0,00 1 498,00 | 1
SKK Rapid Pirmasens 4 Mix 0 0,00 1 495,00 1
TSV Schott Mainz 3 Mix 0 0,00 1 481,00 | 1
KSV Kuhardt 4 Mix 1 465,00 O 0,00 1
TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 1 460,00 0 0,00 1
TSG Kaiserslautern 3 Mix 0 0,00 1 456,00 1
TS Rodalben 2 Mix 1 428,00 O 0,00 1
Goldene Neun Essenheim 2 Mix 1 351,00 0 0,00 1

Ges.
Schn
545,00
545,00
543,00
540,00
540,00
536,00
533,00
529,00
528,00
526,00
524,00
523,00
521,00
518,00
517,00
517,00
515,00
511,00
510,00
509,00
502,00
500,00
500,00
498,00
495,00
481,00
465,00
460,00
456,00
428,00
351,00

pers.
Bestl
601
545
605
540
576
536
605
575
573
618
526
603
582
518
544
517
515
540
523
509
502
500
500
610
510
488
465
541
514
596
351

2. OO ONOOO 00 0000000000000 O0O0OO0OOO MmM>»

Ma
Pu
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,5
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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Ergebnisse It. Spielbericht
4.Rheinland-Pfalz Liga

12. Spieltag

Name
Richardt, Paula
Albrecht, Dieter
Theis, Maike
Pretsch, Lisa
Baatsch, Lukas
Kremer, Hans

Kegel

Gesamt:

459
538
492
555
550
527
3121 1

1

N W= b

N

1

SaP MaP MaP SaP

3

W N = WO

12

Kegel

501
496
493
532
536
535
3093

Name

Nickel, Laura

Jung, Lisa
Lamberti-Meng, Sven
Kappler, Alessia
Lenhard, Jonas
Engel, I./Engel, C.
Gesamt:

Name
Scholz, Lucas
Greber, Eduard
Latkovic, llja
Stocksieker, Harald
Hollstein, Marc
Dobberstein, Stephan
Gesamt:

Kegel
541 1,5

517
528
470
498
528
3082 1

1
3

4
4
4

7,5

N = A a

1
1

SP MaP MaP SP

25
3
1

o O O

6,5

Kegel

517
528
525
330
407
441
2748

Name

Helfrich, Tobias
Weidner, Norbert
Auer, Cornelia
Quantius, Sascha
Hasic, Harry
Wirz. Jorg
Gesamt:

Name

Rieder, Lisa
Zwanziger, Jurgen
Blatt, Susanne
Drescher, Saskia
Zwanziger, Sandra
Konig, L./Marko, G.

Gesamt:

Kegel

576
525
498
520
529
555
3203

4
2
2
3
3
3
7

17,0

1

N = A a a

SP MaP MaP SP

7,0

Kegel

382
505
486
440
497
535
2845

Name

Jakoby, Lee-Ann
Woll. Eleonore
Boéttcher, Natalia
Hilbert, Nicole
Fuchs, Gabriela
Bimber, Petra
Gesamt:

Name
Schulte, Philipp
Rosel, Michael
Mamet, Michel
Schulte, Johannes
Pfaff, Johannes
Eger, Alexander
Gesamt:

Kegel

525
497
489
481
507
578
3077

3
2
1
0
2
3
1

11,0

1
1

SP MaP MaP SP

1
2
3
4
2
1
3

13,0

Kegel

464
454
533
540
483
518
2992

Name

Schaffner, Konstantin
Ho6lz, Gudrun

Moll, Gabriele
Nehrbal3, Stephanie
Hettenkofer, K./Gll, Y.
Bromme, Bernd
Gesamt:

Name

Hilnert, Kian

Dorst, Matthias
Mayer, Manfred
Heiser, Nick-Thorsten
Rech, Mike Timothy
Heiser, Tim-Thorsten

Gesamt:

Kegel

2797

459
492
410
434
548
454

AW = AN -

9,0

SP MaP MaP SP

W =2 W WwWwNwW

15

Kegel

468
483
514
501
487
525
2978

Name
Stéver-Wingerter, Ute
Mamic, lvica

Stibig, Wolfgang
Busch, Christoph
Gotz, Konstanze
Wingerter, Mariette
Gesamt:
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